'PMI
GOLF

RESORTS

INTERNATIONAL

Air Window:
09/30/2022-12/31/2022

CLOSED CAPTIONED

TV-G

"Lough Erne Resort, IRELAND"

SEGMENT
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 06:23
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE 02:32
2:00 HNBOI852681H BETTER BENEFITS / 800.712.2681
:32  Black For Local
SEGMENT TWO 05:31
*INCLUDES :30 CC FEE SPOT(S) WITHIN SEGMENT*
:30 FEE  BESTO0030H ROCK BOTTOM GOLF
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO 03:02
160 CS7ASNYPA44H CARSHIELD /800.781.1541
2:02  Black For Local
SEGMENT THREE 06:30
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:32
60 XLFR483345H LEAF FILTER/ TESTIMONIAL
1:32  Black For Local
SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS) 02:00

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

00:00
06:23

08:55

14:26

17:28
23:58

26:30

28:30

Please contact JOHN (jmorrow@pmi.tv) / AUTUMN (autumn@pmi.tv) or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) at PMI #412.281.5900

with any questions regarding this program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://pmi.tv/show/golf-resorts-international/
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